
2nd & 3rd Boys 6th & 7th Boys 

Brian Sword - Hornets James Sherrill - Bulls Rockets

Korey Kennedy - Lakers Brad Rowe - Warriors

Frank Castanon - Spurs Greg Frazier - Wizards

Court 2B Court 2A Court 1B Court 1A

Monday, Jan. 24 wk 1

5:30 Spurs Rockets Warriors

6:30 Hornets Bulls

7:30 Lakers Wizards

Tuesday, Jan. 25 wk 1

5:30 Spurs Rockets Warriors

6:30 Hornets Bulls

7:30 Lakers Wizards

Monday, Jan. 31 wk 2

5:30 Spurs Rockets Warriors

6:30 Hornets Bulls

7:30 Lakers Wizards

Wednesday, Feb. 2 wk 2
5:30 Spurs Rockets Warriors

6:30 Hornets Bulls

7:30 Lakers Wizards

Monday, Feb. 7 wk 3

5:30 Spurs Rockets Warriors

6:30 Hornets Bulls

7:30 Lakers Wizards

Wednesday, Feb. 9 wk 3

5:30 Spurs Rockets Warriors

6:30 Hornets Bulls

7:30 Lakers Wizards

Monday, Feb. 14 wk 4

5:30 Spurs Rockets Warriors

6:30 Hornets Bulls

7:30 Lakers Wizards

Wednesday, Feb. 16 wk 4
5:30 Spurs Rockets Warriors

6:30 Hornets Bulls

7:30 Lakers Wizards

Can't practice Friday Feb. 18th.

Wednesday, Feb. 23 Tourney starts Feb. 24th

5:30 Spurs Rockets Warriors

6:30 Hornets Bulls

7:30 Lakers Wizards

over ----->

  6th & 7th Girls

Paul Lindamood -

W21 Pre-Season Practice Schedule
Reminder 4 activities per week



Court 2B Court 2A Court 1B Court 1A

Friday, Feb. 25

5:30 Spurs Rockets Warriors

6:30 Hornets Bulls

7:30 Lakers Wizards

Monday, Feb. 28

5:30 Spurs Rockets Warriors

6:30 Hornets Bulls

7:30 Lakers Wizards

Wednesday, Mar. 2 Championship Game March 3rd

5:30 Spurs Rockets Warriors

6:30 Hornets Bulls

7:30 Lakers Wizards


